 W: solarlightingdirect.com.au // Ph: 1300 135 911
Product
Code
LED’s Battery Solar
Panel
IP Rating Lumens
SLDPKL10W 10W SMD
LEDs
(Tri-Colour)
30Ah
Lithium
LiFePO4
30W
Integrated
Polycrystalline
65
1500 @ 1m
Commercial Range
Park Lights
Park Light
Features:
- Die-Cast Aluminium Construction
- Approximately 8-10 hours Operation
- PMMA Diffuser
- Strength and Durability rating: IK08
- Tri-Colour LED CCT:
3000k/4000k/6000k
2 Year Warranty!
 500mm
5
0
0
m
m
Internal - 80mm
Packaged Fitting Weight & Dimensions
W: 7.2kg
D: 56cm x 56cm x 44cm
External - 90mm